Land Use Board Members 2013
Harmony Township

3003 Belvidere Road

Phillipsburg, NJ  08865

harmonytwp-nj.gov

908-213-1600 x10

Fax 908-213-1850

Class

Name





Reappointment Date
 

I……………
Mayor






Yearly


 

Brian Tipton



3075 Hutchinson River Road



Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



btipton@florioperrucci.com
II……………
Zoning Officer




Yearly




John Fritts


119 Frost Avenue



Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



harmonyzoning@aol.com
III…………….Member of Committee



Yearly




Richard Cornely


3040 Hutchinson River Road


Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



rickcornely@yahoo.com
IV……………Denise Carney




January 2014


1030 Third Ave.



Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



joon22bug@yahoo.com
IV……………Don Troxell





January 2015


805 Ridge Road


Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



Email:  none

IV……………Joseph Lubowiki




January 2015


230 Ridge Road



Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



Email:  none







IV……………Dave Beers





January 2015


2267 Belvidere Road



Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



rescue74eb@yahoo.com
IV……………Abigail Postma




January 2015


3092 Hutchinson River Road



Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



ajpostma@hotmail.com
IV……………Peggy Edmiston




January 2016


22 Kline Lane



Phillipsburg, NJ  08865



peggye61@gmail.com
IV……………OPEN (SEAT #7) ENVIRONMENTAL LIASON 


(3 year appointment)
Alternates:

#1 
Rachel Campbell





January 2014


3150 Belvidere Road


Phillipsburg, NJ 08865


rachel.campbell@rudolphtech.com
#2 
Bryan Sampson





January 2015

7 Lenape Lane


Phillipsburg, NJ  08865


bryan_sampson@hotmail.com
#3 OPEN










#4 OPEN


Kelley Smith 
LUB Secretary

3026 Hutchinson River Road

Phillipsburg, NJ  08865

Email:  harmonyclerk@nac.net

Elizabeth McKenzie 
LUB Planner

9 Main St

Flemington, NJ 08822

Email:  ecmcke@embarqmail.com
Gregory Gianforcaro 


Stanley Schrek 
LUB Attorney




LUB Engineer

80 South Main St.



755 Memorial Parkway, Suite 110

Phillipsburg, NJ  08865


Phillipsburg, NJ 08865

Email:  gianforcarolaw@msn.com
Email:  sschrek@vcea.org

